MERCRUISER (496 MAG [H.O. Model))
Serial Mbr Range: 0025000 THRL OMBET143 [LIS4)

R

18

21
20

4814

< FLWwHEEL HOUSIMNG b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 88731 T| MOUNT. Rubber 2 SHit OkERITIT & Below
2 865330407 MOUNT, Rubber 1 SH# OMEED000 & Up

3 23 99322 SPACER 2

4 10 40001197 | SCREW, (M10 = 35) 3

4 10 40001203 SCREW, (M10 = 45] 1

il 16 861577 |5TUD, Double Ended tetric (M10]| 2

g 11 40125100 NUT, [M10] 2

7 13 40024 8| LOCKWASHER. [M10) 2

a 12 34567 '"WASHER 1

9 B072604 2| COVER KIT, Flwwheel 1

10 10 7ER9E| SCREW. [.260-20 % 1.250) 2

11 24 E28264 B|CABLE ASSEMBLY, Ground - Elacl|1

12 10 97334 | SCREWY, [.500-20 % 5.250) 2

13 12 38777 '"WASHER 2

14 23 93295 5PACER, (62 % 87 » .63] 2

15 12 32834 '"WASHER, (9375 % 1.750% 172] |2 SH OkESITIT & Below
16 13 33734 | LOCKMASHER, [500) 2 SHi OMERIF9T & Below
17 11 B63332|NUT, [500-20) 2

18 8615234 7|COUPLER ASSEMBLY, Engine 1

19 22 T403E| FITTING, Greaze 1

20 10 40108 30| 5CREW, [M10 % 15] f

21 12 25909 )'WAsSHER, 406« 812 » .0EA] g

22 a4 78945|J CLAMP, Harmess Support 1




